2M  GIRLS

Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Name

78 GIRLS
Schoo

Female 4A & Under Varsity

© 00 N O g MWINIF

A DA D DWW WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNMNDNDNNDNRPRPPEPPPEPRPPRPRREREPER
W NP O O 0w ~NO OO~ WDNPREPOOOWSNOOOGSPMAWDNDPREPOOOWNOOOGGPAOWNDLPRELO

Tania Ramirez
Claire Bibb

Lillian Poff
Katherine Hanna
Lauren Fulmer
Keely McGrath
Anna Johnson
Azalia Johnson
Adrienne Newman
Jocelyn Picazo
Kailey Sepulvado
Yaneli Lopez
Reygan Moran
Estella Call

Maria Belen Rodriguez
Aviahna Gracia
Zaria Gates

Ruby Hinckley
Miakayla Crumly Sickles
Viridiana Solis
Amanda Kobos
Olivia Dunkelberger
Annette Mata
Marissa Hahn
Caroline Fesler
Sophia Molina
Annalee Ashford
Flavia Santamaria
Peyton Chaney
Adriana Catrillo
Haley Isaac

Madi Rechtiene
Lana Avalos
Avery Prouse
Georgia Greenlee
Jenny Oliva
Brianna Seals
Azaria Moreno
Michelle Martinez
INajia Jefferson
Haddie Girtz
Jessica Martinez
Quintasha Isby
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Saturday, September 11, 2021
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12:
12:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

37.
48.
23.
00.
05.
15.
23.
25.
25.
26.
27.
32.
37.
42.
51.
52.
54.
57.
01.
04.
05.
11.
13.
19.
21.
24.
30.
38.
41.
48.
49.
53.
53.
56.
06.
16.
17.
21.
25.
35.
35.
41.
42.

35
16
53
99
50
68
49
61
97
55
07
53
00
96
16
49
19
41
91
30
93
15
02
06
03
29
28
40
36
82
27
18
75
07
28
41
00
57
44
00
53
67
21

Pace

0 0 0 W 0 0 0 0 0O N N N N N N N N N N N N N NNNNNNNNNNNNN NN NNN o oo

118.
24,
41,
:00.
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73-86F Clear 57-39%H 6-8mphS

Race Off :10:00 am

P 0 00 O N 00 OO N P O O O O A NN P P OO OO ONOSNPFPNO G OO WO W O 00 N 00 0 o 0 F N

TeamPlac

P P, AWM OOORARERPLPWWELWNMNNEPED™MODNNENNMNOORPRPODNMMMOWOERPONMN™MMPORPPEPRPNEPPRPERPRPR

Bib

1021
1001
1009
1051
1022
1004
1024
1092
1006
1030
1008
1028
1005
1075
1032
1027
1036
1003
1073
1033
1012
1018
1063
1002
1049
1013
1010
1080
1023
1067
1019
1043
1066
1047
1086
1020
1007
1014
1070
1038
1050
1095
1058



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Rosalyn Cisneros
Charlotte Tompkin
Ashley Cole
Lizsandra Ramirez
Valerie Martinez
Sophie Davis
Kelly Maldonado
Sofia Herd
Reagan Tucker
Marleni Murillo Garcia
Monica Simpson
Emilia De la rosa
Addison Prose
Ariel Ramirez
Caroline Potts
Faith Resendez
Giuliana Zuniga
Jazzmine Vickers
Alexa Mora
Amaya Minor
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